
 

TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL 
Boys Varsity Soccer 2018 

“The Light in the Mountains” 6-27-18  

 

Day Date Time Opponent/Location Home/ 
Away 

Out  
Time 

Leave 
TFS 

Appx 
Return 
Time  

Result 

Thur Aug 23 4:30  Murphy Scrimmage Home?     

Mon  Aug 27  4:30 Highlands Home     

Thur  Aug 30 5:30 Swain 
(Interschool Cookout) Home      

Tue Sept 4 4:30 
@ Killian Hill 

Killian Hill Christian School, 151 
Arcado Rd SW, Lilburn, GA 30047 

Away 2:00 2:10 9:00  

Thur  Sept 6 4:30 Bob Jones Academy Home     

Thur  Sept 13 6:00 @ Franklin, NC 
100 Panther Dr, Franklin, NC 28734 

Away  4:30 9:45  

Sat Sept 15 10am @ Brandon Hall 
1701 Brandon Hall Dr, Atlanta, GA  

Away  7:00 3:00  

Tue Sept 18 4:30 Killian Hill Home     

Thur Sept 20 6:00 @ Highlands 
545 Pierson Dr, Highlands, NC 

Away  4:20 9:00  

Sat Sept 22 10:00 Trinity Christian AL 
Interschool cookout Home     

Tue  Sept 25 4:30 @ Bob Jones Academy 
1700 Wade Hampton Blvd, Greenville, SC  

Away 1:35 1:45 9:15  

Thur Sept 27 6:00 @ Murphy 
234 High School Cir, Murphy, NC  

Away  3:45 10:15  

M,T Oct 1-2  Open       

Thur Oct 4  4:30 Franklin, NC Home     

Tue Oct 9 4:30 Hayesville Home  4:15 9:30  

Tue Oct 16 6:00 @ Hayesville 
205 Yellow Jacket Dr, Hayesville, NC 2890 Away  4:15 9:30  

 

Coach Name Coach Email Coach Work # 
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